B.Sc. Maths & Computing Sem-1V (Re-appear) (May-19)

ROLLNUM
5071
5072
5073
5074
5075
5076
5077
5078
6001

REGNUM
PU(P)2015-299
PU(P)2016-2580
PU(P)2016-2561
PU(P)2015-300
PU(P)2015-306
PU(P)2015-311
PU(P)2016-2584
PU(P)2015-297
2112-15-300

NAME
JASHANJOT KAUR
UTKARSH SHARMA
SACHIN KUMAR
MANPREET KAUR
TAJINDER SINGH
DIKSHA

ANJALI BAINS
RAMANDEEP KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR

FNAME
BALWINDER SINGH
KAMAL SHARMA
JASWINDER SINGH
KAMALUJIT SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
CHANDER MOHAN
BALDEV RAJ BAINS
JAGDEV SINGH
BALDEV SINGH

MNAME

KAMALJIT KAUR
MUNISH SHARMA
SUMAN

PARAMJIT KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
MANJU

KAMLESH RANI
PARAMJEET KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
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